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CITY OF SAN DIEGO PARK AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT

THE GENERAL DEVELOPMENT PLAN

DATE ACTION REFERENCE DOCUMENTS

SITE ACQUIRED

SITE DEDICATED

GDP CONSULTANT HIRED

P&R BOARD APPROVAL

RESO. NO.

RESO. NO.

ORD. NO.

PF&R APPROVAL

COST $

NAME:

DATE:

ACRES:

ACRES:

INITIAL DEVELOPMENT CIP NO.

CIP NO.

CIP NO.

CIP NO.

CIP NO.

CIP NO.

J.O. NO.

J.O. NO.

J.O. NO.

J.O. NO.

J.O. NO.

J.O. NO.

DRWG. NO.

DRWG. NO.

DRWG. NO.

DRWG. NO.

DRWG. NO.

DRWG. NO.

ITEM ITEM ITEMQUANTITY QUANTITY QUANTITY

TOTAL SITE

IMPROVED AREA

TURF

SHRUB BED

NATURAL

GROUND COVER

DIRT INFIELDS

AC.

AC.

AC.

AC.

AC.

AC.

AC.

TOT LOT

MULTI PURPOSE CT.

TENNIS CTS.

RESTROOM

REC. BLDG.

POOL BLDG.

POOL DECK

POOL WATER

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

SF

PAVED WALKS

PARK ROADS

PARKING LOT

PARKING STALLS STANDARD

PARKING STALLS DISABLED

COURT GAME AREA

LAWN EDGING

SF

SF

SF

SF

LF

ITEM QUANTITY

SECURITY LTS.

BALLFIELD LTS.

TENNIS COURT LTS.

MULTI-PURPOSE CT.

BACKSTOPS

REVISION

STDS.

STDS.

STDS.

STDS.

EA.

IMPROVEMENTS SUMMARY (DATA FROM AS-BUILT DRAWINGS)

COUNCIL DISTRICT: COMMUNITY PLAN AREA:

PICNIC TABLES

BENCHES EA.

EA.

DRINKING FOUNTAINS EA.

P.S.D. NO.

214-1696 59, B-3

6 MISSION BAY PARK

1983

S.M. 11-1-2005

DUSTY RHODES PARK
8-3-1983

20.72
9-13-83
7-21-83

1986

4-11-83
SB & O

20.72

118665 21133-D

15934
18.91

1.61

12,000

26,912

20.72 9,996
11,825
42,761

138
6

7

786

12,410

PICNIC
SHELTER

RESTROOM

TOT LOT


