

COUNCIL DISTRICT: 6 COMMUNITY PLANAREA: MISSION BAY PARK

DATE	ACTION	REFERENCE DOCUMENTS						
1983	SITE ACQUIRED	RESO. NO.	COST\$	ACRES: 20.72				
4-11-83	SITE DEDICATED	ORD. NO. 15934 ACRES: 20.72						
9-13-83	GDP CONSULTANT HIRED	RESO, NO. NAME: SB & O						
7-21-83	P&R BOARD APPROVAL	PF&R APPROVAL 8-3-1983 DATE:						
1986	INITIAL DEVELOPMENT	CIP NO.	J.O. NO. 118665	DRWG. NO. 21133-D				
		CIP NO.	DRWG. NO.					
		CIP NO. J.O. NO.		DRWG. NO.				
		CIP NO. J.O. NO. DRWG. NO.		DRWG. NO.				
		CIP NO.	J.O. NO. DRWG. NO.					
		CIP NO.	J.O. NO. DRWG. NO.					

1		IME	PROVEMENTS SI	UMMARY (DA	TA FROM AS-BU	ILT DRAWING	GS)	
ı	ITEM	QUANTITY	ITEM	QUANTITY	ITEM	QUANTITY	ITEM	QUANTITY
	TOTAL SITE	20.72 AC.	TOT LOT	12,000 SF	PAVED WALKS	9,996 _{SF}	SECURITY LTS.	7 stds.
	IMPROVED AREA	AC.	MULTI PURPOSE CT	. SF	PARK ROADS	11,825sF	BALLFIELD LTS.	STDS.
	TURF	18.91 AC.	TENNIS CTS.	SF	PARKING LOT	42,761sF	TENNIS COURT LTS.	STDS.
	SHRUB BED	1.61 AC.	RESTROOM	786 SF	PARKING STALLS STANDARD 138 PARKING STALLS DISABLED 6		MULTI-PURPOSE CT.	STDS.
	NATURAL	AC.	REC. BLDG.	SF			BACKSTOPS	EA.
1	GROUND COVER	AC.	POOL BLDG.	SF	COURT GAME AREA	. SF	BENCHES	EA.
	DIRT INFIELDS	AC.	POOL DECK	SF	LAWN EDGING	12,410 LF	PICNIC TABLES	EA.
			POOL WATER	26,912 SF			DRINKING FOUNTAINS	EA.
							REVISION S.M. 11-	1-2005

CITY OF SAN DIEGO PARK AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT

THE GENERAL DEVELOPMENT PLAN

DUSTY RHODES PARK

P.S.D. NO.

LAMBERT COORDINATES: 214-1696 THOMAS BROTHERS PAGE: 59, B-3